
 Raccoon Readers 
4-5PM 

(2nd-4th grade)

 10:30 Wiggles and
Giggles
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 10:30 Wiggles and
Giggles

**4PM Art Club
 Grades 1-4

3

10

17

24/31

4

11

18

19

12

6

13

27

14

28

21

8

22

29

9

30

23

5

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Winter Clothing”

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Holidays"

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Snowflakes"

7

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Winter Clothing”

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Holidays"

2

Drop-in 10AM-
1:30PM STEAM

"Build a Sugar
Cube Snowfort”

Drop-in 10AM-
1:30PM STEAM

"Make a Holiday
Gift"

16

Drop-in 10AM-
1:30PM STEAM
"Holiday Cards"

Holiday Family
Movie: The Polar

Express
10:30-12:30

December 2023 Durham Public Library Youth Services Calendar
1

Our Wintertime
Story Walk will be:

 Winter is Here
By Kevin Henkes

25

Library Closed
26

Library Closed

Follow us on
Facebook &
Instagram!

15

10AM-4:30PM 
Discovery Friday
Drop-in Program

10AM-4:30PM
Discovery Friday
Drop-in Program

10AM-4:30PM
Discovery Friday
Drop-in Program

10AM-4:30PM
Discovery Friday
Drop-in Program

11/16/23

**Lego Club
4-5 (K-4th)

**Lego Club
4-5 (K-4th)

Teen Advisory
Board Meeting

(9th-12th Grade)
Interested in

joining ask for an
application. 

6:30-7:30 pm

10:30 Preschool
Storytime

 "Snowflakes"

 10:30 Wiggles and
Giggles

**4PM Art Club
 Grades 1-4

3:15-4:15 
Middle School

Book-eaters
Club (5th-8th

grade)

**YA Activity
6:30-7:30PM

(Ages 10 and up)
Decorating Cookies

Vacation
Make it-Take it

"Snowmen”
Vacation

Make it-Take it
"Snowmen”

Vacation
Make it-Take it

"Snowmen”

Vacation
Make it-Take it

"Snowmen”Register for
Lego & Art

Club


