## **December 2023 Durham Public Library Youth Services Calendar**

		**			10AM-4:30PM Discovery Friday Drop-in Program	2 Drop-in 10AM- 1:30PM STEAM "Build a Sugar Cube Snowfort"
3	4 f O	5 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Winter Clothing" Raccoon Readers 4-5PM (2nd-4th grade)	6 10:30 Wiggles and Giggles **4PM Art Club Grades 1-4	7 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Winter Clothing" **Lego Club 4-5 (K-4th)	8 10AM-4:30PM Discovery Friday Drop-in Program	9 Holiday Family Movie: The Polar Express 10:30-12:30
10	<ul> <li>Teen Advisory Board Meeting (9th-12th Grade) Interested in joining ask for an application.</li> <li>6:30-7:30 pm</li> </ul>	12 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Snowflakes"	13 10:30 Wiggles and Giggles 3:15-4:15 Middle School Book-eaters Club (5th-8th grade) **4PM Art Club Grades 1-4	14 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Snowflakes" **Lego Club 4-5 (K-4th)	<b>15</b> 10AM-4:30PM Discovery Friday Drop-in Program	16 Drop-in 10AM- 1:30PM STEAM "Holiday Cards"
17 Our Wintertime Story Walk will be: Winter is Here By Kevin Henkes	18 **YA Activity 6:30-7:30PM (Ages 10 and up) Decorating Cookies	19 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Holidays"	20 10:30 Wiggles and Giggles	<b>21</b> 10:30 Preschool Storytime "Holidays"	<b>22</b> 10AM-4:30PM Discovery Friday Drop-in Program	23 Drop-in 10AM- 1:30PM STEAM "Make a Holiday Gift"
24/31	25 Library Closed	26 Library Closed	<b>27</b> Vacation Make it-Take it "Snowmen" Register for Lego & Art Club	28 Vacation Make it-Take it "Snowmen"	<b>29</b> Vacation Make it-Take it "Snowmen"	<b>30</b> Vacation Make it-Take it "Snowmen" 11/16/23